
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO RD, W 1434.04 FT FOR POB, N 4
S 463.62 FT, W 113.74 TO POB. 

PERRY LARRY JR
796 SE CR 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08380-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

16417.00 1.00/

05/01/2017 RP 1.00 6,500 0 0 6,500

STANDARD
2

20,448
7,100
6,500
34,048
2,820
31,228

0
31,228
34,048

0

34,048

1500/1919 9/22/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY LASHAUN F

PERRY LARRY E JR

0965/2583 10/24/2002 WD Q I 06 35,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY J HARRELL

LARRY JR & LASHAUN 
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XFOB:1:1: SPRI MH

HX Base Yr

871 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 984 86.5890 51.95 51,119 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 20,448

984 984 20,448

BAS= W41 S24 E41 N24$.

BAS

41

24

41

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


